

---

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 45851839

---

Data publicarii	23.04.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 935,29 RON - 935,29 RON

---

Descriere: CUIER 4X6,7226=26,8907,AERESIRE 1=4,2016,VENTILATOR BAIE 1=33,6134,VOPSEA 7X14,2857=99.9999,SET TRAFALLET 1=8,4033,REZERVA TRAF 2X1,6806=3,3613,PENSULA 30 1=3,3613,PENSULA 60 1=5,8823,DILUANT 2X5,8823=11,7647,DIBLU 8 30X0,21008=6,3025,SURUB 6 35X0,3361=11,7647,TRAFALLET 5X18,4873=92,4369,CAPAC PVC 110 1=2,5210,CAPAC WC 2X31.0924=62,1848,SUPORT HARTIE WC 2X17,6470=35,2941,TENCO 4X19,7478=78.9915,HOLT 5X50 200X0,1260=25,21,DIBLU 8X50 200X0.0840=16,8067,HOLT 5X50 50X0,1260=6,3025,DIBLU 8X50 50X0,0840=4,2016,PANOU GARD2X2.5 4X54,6218=218,4873,AUTOFORANT 100X0,1260=12,6050,VOPSEA 2X14,2857=28,5714,DILUANT 1=7,5630,PENSULA 40 1=4,2016,PENSULA 60 1=5,8823,CONEXPAN 12X110 30X2,5210=75.6302,AMORSA 5L 1=10,0840,TRAFALLET SAPA 1=32,7731

---